
Demo Company
 , BANAGALORE  - 560039

Pay Slip for  January -2016

Name of the Employee GAYITHRI R No of Days in the Month 26 ESIC NO

Employee ID 21 No of Days Worked 26.00 PF No 01

Designation LAYER Loss of Pay

Department CUTTING Leave Available

Location BANAGALORE Bank Name

Month January Account number

Rate of Salary/Wages E.WAGES Deduction Amount
Basic Pay
DA
HRA
ATT. BOUNS
OT

5954
1357
189

0

4994
1138
159

0
0

PF
ESI
Advance

    736
111
  0

Total Earnings 7500 6291 Total Deduction   847
Amount(in words): FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY-FOUR Net take-home Pay 5444

Received the cash/cheque and copy of this statement.                                                                                                        Authorised By


