

Demo Company

BANAGALORE - 560039

Pay Slip for January -2016

Name of the Employee

GAYITHRI R

No of Days in the Month

26 ESIC NO

Employee ID

21

No of Days Worked

26.00 PF No 01

Designation

LAYER

Loss of Pay

Department Location CUTTING BANAGALORE Leave Available Bank Name

Month

January

Account number

Rate of Salary/Wages			E.WAGES		Deduction		Amount	
Basic Pay DA HRA ATT. BOUNS OT		5954 1357 189	4994 1138 159 0 0					736 111 0
	Total Earnings	7500	6291		Total Deduc	ction		847
Amount(in words):	FIVE THOUSAN	FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY-FOUR			Net take-home Pay			5444

Received the cash/cheque and copy of this statement.

Authorised By